
 Vanderbilt Basketball 2016-17 

	 2016-17 Schedule	
Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time	 TV
Fri., Nov. 11	 Marquette^	 Annapolis, Md.	 5:30 p.m.	 CBS Sports Network
Tues., Nov. 15	 Belmont	 Memorial Gym	 8 p.m.	 SEC Network
Continental Tire Las Vegas Invitational - Nashville, Tenn.
Fri., Nov. 18	 Norfolk State	 Memorial Gym	 7 p.m.	 SEC Network Plus
Mon., Nov. 21	 Bucknell	 Memorial Gym	 8 p.m.	 SEC Network
Continental Tire Las Vegas Invitational - Las Vegas, Nev.
Thurs., Nov. 24	 Butler	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 7 p.m.	 Fox Sports 1
Fri., Nov. 25	 Arizona/Santa Clara	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 7/9:30 p.m.	 Fox Sports 1
Tues., Nov. 29	 Tennessee State	 Memorial Gym	 7 p.m.	 SEC Network Plus
Sat., Dec. 3	 Minnesota	 Sioux Falls, S.D.	 7 p.m.	 ESPN3
Tues., Dec. 6	 High Point	 Memorial Gym	 7 p.m.	 SEC Network Plus
Thurs., Dec. 8	 Middle Tennessee	 Murfreesboro, Tenn.	 6:30 p.m.	 CBS Sports Network
Sat., Dec. 17	 Chattanooga	 Memorial Gym	 7:30 p.m.	 SEC Network
Wed., Dec. 21	 Dayton	 Dayton, Ohio	 6 p.m.	 Time Warner Sportschannel
Thurs., Dec. 29	 LSU*	 Baton Rouge, La.	 8 p.m. 	 ESPNU
Wed., Jan. 4	 Auburn*	 Memorial Gym	 6 p.m.	 SEC Network
Sat., Jan. 7	 Alabama*	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 6 p.m.	 ESPNU
Tues., Jan. 10	 Kentucky*	 Memorial Gym	 6 p.m.	 ESPN
Sat., Jan. 14	 Tennessee*	 Memorial Gym	 7:30 p.m.	 SEC Network
Tues., Jan. 17	 Georgia*	 Athens, Ga.	 8 p.m.	 ESPNU
Sat., Jan. 21	 Florida*	 Gainesville, Fla.	 11 a.m. 	 CBS
Tues., Jan. 24	 Arkansas*	 Memorial Gym	 7:30 p.m.	 SEC Network
Sat., Jan. 28	 Iowa State#	 Memorial Gym	 3 p.m.	 ESPN2
Tues., Jan. 31	 Texas A&M*	 College Station, Texas	 8 p.m.	 ESPNU
Sat., Feb. 4	 Ole Miss*	 Memorial Gym	 2 p.m.	 ESPNU
Tues., Feb. 7	 Arkansas*	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 7:30 p.m.	 SEC Network
Sat., Feb. 11	 Missouri*	 Columbia, Mo.	 2:30 p.m.	 SEC Network
Thurs., Feb. 16	 Texas A&M*	 Memorial Gym	 6 p.m.	 ESPN/2
Sat., Feb. 18	 South Carolina*	 Memorial Gym	 7:30 p.m.	 SEC Network
Wed., Feb. 22	 Tennessee*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 5:30 p.m.	 SEC Network
Sat., Feb. 25	 Mississippi State*	 Memorial Gym	 3 p.m.	 ESPNU
Tues., Feb. 28	 Kentucky*	 Lexington, Ky.	 8 p.m.	 ESPN
Sat., Mar. 4	 Florida*	 Memorial Gym	 1 p.m.	 ESPN/2
Wed., Mar. 8-	 SEC Tournament	 Nashville, Tenn.		  SEC Network/ESPN
Sun., Mar. 12

^Veterans Classic, Naval Academy, Annapolis, Md.; #SEC/Big 12 Challenge; All Times CENTRAL; Bold - Home game


